SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

V”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR
EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2023)

SINo College

10

1

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/9525

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

30532

30564

36086

36089

36090

36094

36095

36096

36098

36100

36102

C. LALRINKIMI

PRIYAM SONOWAL

BORAH

AINAM TAYENG

ANGEL TAYING

Result Reevaluated Subject

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

BANASHRI BORGOHAIN Fail

H. VANLALDAMPUIA Fail

IBATISTA IANGRAI Fail

JARJINA AKHTARA Fail

KAMAN TAYENG Fail

LALNUNPUII Fail

LIPI GAO Fail
18 July 2024

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Maternal
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation,

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Child Health Nursing

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Child Health Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Microbiology, Fail in
Child Health Nursing

Pass in Microbiology, Fail in
Child Health Nursing

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/9525

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

36103

36104

36107

36108

36109

36110

36111

36113

36114

36115

36117

36118

36120

MAMONI BEGUM

MAYURI KONDPAN

MISINAM MARKIO

MITI GAO

NAOM LALPEKHLUI

HNAMTE

NURIFA ISLAM

P. LALHMANGAIHZUALI

RIMPI DEKA

RINA LAMA

SONU DEBNATH

TOKO RIYA

TUNGAM RUNIA

ZOHMANGAIHI LAILUNG

18 July 2024

Result Reevaluated Subject

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Medical &
Surgical Nursing

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Child Health Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Child Health Nursing

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Child Health Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing, Medical & Surgical
Nursing

Remark

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Child Health
Nursing, Fail in Microbiology

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Child Health
Nursing, Fail in Medical &
Surgical Nursing

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/9525

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Asian Institute of Nursing

Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing

Education, Guwahati

Roll No Name

30500

36122

36125

36127

36133

36138

36140

36142

36143

36145

36146

36148

36151

DAIJI ARANDHARA Fail

BHUMIKA BODOSA Fail

HAPPY MILI Fail
JAHNABI PATHORI Fail
NABANITA KALITA Pass
RAJI RABHA Pass
SEBIKA KALITA Fail

SILPI SIKHA CHANGMAI Fail

SILPISIKHA SAIKIA Fail
TANUJA KUTUM Pass
YAKINI PASSAH Fail
ANJIDA BEGUM Fail

ESTELLA RANIBARIK  Fail

18 July 2024

Result Reevaluated Subject

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics, Microbiology

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Biochemistry &
Biophysics

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics, Microbiology,
Child Health Nursing,

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics, Psychology,
Microbiology.

Remark

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Microbiology, Child
Health Nursing, Fail in
Biochemistry & Biophysics

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

438

49

50

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/9525

Roll No Name

36156

36158

36162

36165

36167

36168

30632

36169

36175

36176

36178

36179

36180

LALLAWMKIMI

MONJIDA BEGUM

RIMLY NATH

SONAM NORDON

UPASANA PATANGIA

VANLALMUANI

JURI DEKA

ARJUWARA BEGAM

MAHMUDA KHANDAKAR

MAJIDA BEGUM

MEGHALI DAS

MERIJAN BEGUM

MITALI DEY

18 July 2024

Result Reevaluated Subject

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics, Microbiology

Reevaluated Psychology

Reevaluated Psychology

Reevaluated Biochemistry &
Biophysics, Microbiology,
Medical & Surgical Nursing

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Maternal
Nursing

Reevaluated Medical &
Surgical Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Microbiology,
Maternal Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Microbiology,
Maternal Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Medical &
Surgical Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Medical &
Surgical Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Medical &
Surgical Nursing

Remark

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Microbiology, Fail in
Biochemistry & Biophysics

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Medical & Surgical
Nursing, Fail in
Biochemistry & Biophysics,
Microbiology

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Microbiology,
Maternal Nursing, Fail in
Nursing Foundation

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Medical & Surgical
Nursing, Fail in Nursing
Foundation

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/9525

Roll No Name

36185

36186

30620

30623

33777

33790

33791

33793

36192

36196

36202

36207

36209

SADIKA YASMIN

SONMAI BEGUM

SALMA BEGUM

TRISHNA DEORI

ANUMA BEGUM

RASMA BEGUM

RINA PARIYAR

SAFIA BEGUM

BRISTI BORGOHAIN

ELIZABETH BRAHMA

CHOUDHURY

MITHU ROY

PUBASHRI CHUTIA

RANZU LATA ROY

18 July 2024

Result Reevaluated Subject

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Maternal Nursing, Child
Health Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Microbiology,
Medical & Surgical Nursing

Reevaluated Maternal
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Psychology

Reevaluated Maternal
Nursing

Reevaluated Psychology

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Maternal Nursing

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Child Health
Nursing

Reevaluated Microbiology,
Child Health Nursing

Remark

Pass in Microbiology,
Maternal Nursing, Fail in
Child Health Nursing

Pass in Microbiology,
Medical & Surgical Nursing,
Fail in Nursing Foundation

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Pass in Microbiology, Fail in
Child Health Nursing
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