

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2023)

SIN	o College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
1	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30532	C. LALRINKIMI	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
2	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30564	PRIYAM SONOWAL BORAH	Pass	Reevaluated Maternal Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
3	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36086	AINAM TAYENG	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
4	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36089	ANGEL TAYING	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
5	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36090	BANASHRI BORGOHAIN	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
6	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36094	H. VANLALDAMPUIA	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation,	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
7	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36095	IBATISTA IANGRAI	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology, Child Health Nursing	Pass in Microbiology, Fail in Child Health Nursing
8	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36096	JARJINA AKHTARA	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology, Child Health Nursing	Pass in Microbiology, Fail in Child Health Nursing
9	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36098	KAMAN TAYENG	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
10	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36100	LALNUNPUII	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
11	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36102	LIPI GAO	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
12	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36103	MAMONI BEGUM	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
13	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36104	MAYURI KONDPAN	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
14	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36107	MISINAM MARKIO	Pass	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
15	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36108	MITI GAO	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
16	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36109	NAOM LALPEKHLUI HNAMTE	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
17	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36110	NURIFA ISLAM	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
18	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36111	P. LALHMANGAIHZUALI	Pass	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
19	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36113	RIMPI DEKA	Fail	Reevaluated Medical & Surgical Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
20	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36114	RINA LAMA	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology, Child Health Nursing	Pass in Child Health Nursing, Fail in Microbiology
21	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36115	SONU DEBNATH	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
22	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36117	TOKO RIYA	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology, Child Health Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
23	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36118	TUNGAM RUNIA	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology, Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
24	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36120	ZOHMANGAIHI LAILUNG	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing, Medical & Surgical Nursing	Pass in Child Health Nursing, Fail in Medical & Surgical Nursing

SIN	o College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
25	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	30500	DAIJI ARANDHARA	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
26	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36122	BHUMIKA BODOSA	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics, Microbiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
27	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36125	HAPPY MILI	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
28	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36127	JAHNABI PATHORI	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
29	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36133	NABANITA KALITA	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
30	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36138	RAJI RABHA	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
31	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36140	SEBIKA KALITA	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
32	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36142	SILPI SIKHA CHANGMAI	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
33	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36143	SILPISIKHA SAIKIA	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
34	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36145	TANUJA KUTUM	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
35	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	36146	YAKINI PASSAH	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Biochemistry & Biophysics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
36	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36148	ANJIDA BEGUM	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics, Microbiology, Child Health Nursing,	Pass in Microbiology, Child Health Nursing, Fail in Biochemistry & Biophysics
37	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36151	ESTELLA RANI BARIK	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics, Psychology, Microbiology.	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
38	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36156	LALLAWMKIMI	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
39	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36158	MONJIDA BEGUM	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics, Microbiology	Pass in Microbiology, Fail in Biochemistry & Biophysics
40	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36162	RIMLY NATH	Pass	Reevaluated Psychology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
41	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36165	SONAM NORDON	Pass	Reevaluated Psychology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
42	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36167	UPASANA PATANGIA	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry & Biophysics, Microbiology, Medical & Surgical Nursing	Pass in Medical & Surgical Nursing, Fail in Biochemistry & Biophysics, Microbiology
43	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	36168	VANLALMUANI	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
44	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	30632	JURI DEKA	Pass	Reevaluated Maternal Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
45	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36169	ARJUWARA BEGAM	Pass	Reevaluated Medical & Surgical Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
46	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36175	MAHMUDA KHANDAKAR	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Microbiology, Maternal Nursing	Pass in Microbiology, Maternal Nursing, Fail in Nursing Foundation
47	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36176	MAJIDA BEGUM	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Microbiology, Maternal Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
48	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36178	MEGHALI DAS	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Medical & Surgical Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
49	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36179	MERIJAN BEGUM	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Medical & Surgical Nursing	Pass in Medical & Surgical Nursing, Fail in Nursing Foundation
50	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36180	MITALI DEY	Pass	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Medical & Surgical Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)

SI No	College	Roll No		Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
51	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36185	SADIKA YASMIN	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology, Maternal Nursing, Child Health Nursing	Pass in Microbiology, Maternal Nursing, Fail in Child Health Nursing
52	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	36186	SONMAI BEGUM	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Microbiology, Medical & Surgical Nursing	Pass in Microbiology, Medical & Surgical Nursing, Fail in Nursing Foundation
53	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30620	SALMA BEGUM	Pass	Reevaluated Maternal Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
54	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30623	TRISHNA DEORI	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
55	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33777	ANUMA BEGUM	Fail	Reevaluated Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
56	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33790	RASMA BEGUM	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
57	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33791	RINA PARIYAR	Fail	Reevaluated Psychology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
58	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33793	SAFIA BEGUM	Pass	Reevaluated Maternal Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
59	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36192	BRISTI BORGOHAIN	Fail	Reevaluated Psychology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
60	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36196	ELIZABETH BRAHMA CHOUDHURY	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
61	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36202	MITHU ROY	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology, Maternal Nursing	Pass in Reevaluated Subject(s)
62	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36207	PUBASHRI CHUTIA	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Child Health Nursing	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
63	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36209	RANZU LATA ROY	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology, Child Health Nursing	Pass in Microbiology, Fail in Child Health Nursing